PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bernd Srocka	08/29/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Accent Optical Technologies Inc.
Street Address:	131 NW Hawthorne Avenue
Internal Address:	Suite 207
City:	Bend
State/Country:	OREGON
Postal Code:	97701

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10549088

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)378-7770

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

408-378-7777 Phone:

Email: mhalbert@svpatentgroup.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Halbert 18805 Cox Avenue Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 220

Address Line 4: Saratoga, CALIFORNIA 95070

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAN164 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Halbert

Total Attachments: 1

500326129

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 019630 FRAME: 0579

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I/ We Bernd Srocka, Straße 67, Nr. 15 a; 13125 Berlin, German	ny , hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain and useful improvements in	i
Method and device for determining a characteristic of a semiconductor	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	<u> </u>
Application Number/	
Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed	d on, and
Whereas, Accent Optical Technologies Inc.	herein referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 131 NW Hawthorne Avenue, Sui	ite 207, Bend Oregon, USA is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ONE</u> dollar(s)	(\$1), the receipt whereof is
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the appl	
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the	
and the entire right, title and interest in and to any all Patents which	
United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pa	
United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest	
use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would	
assignment and sale not been made.	
Executed this day of 29 Of. , 2005 at 12eslig	
_	need
State of)	(Signature)
SS:	
County of	
Before me personally appeared said	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed th	is
day of	
Seal	(Notary Public)

RECORDED: 08/01/2007

PATENT REEL: 019630 FRAME: 0580